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1 KRG 26672 

2 VKO 23232 

3 PVL 15022 

4 ALM 11814 

5 AST 10102 

6 SHMK 9893 

7 AKM 9308 

8 KST 8620 

9 SKO 7500 

10 ZHTS 5633 

11 ABAY 5203 

12 ALO 4896 

13 MNG 3942 

14 TKO 1807 

15 ZHMB 1798 

16 AKT 1767 

17 ZKO 1292 
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Men 

60m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:12  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG 6.80Q1 6.84 MS  1043 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 ALM 6.82Q2 6.87 MS  1032 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG 6.96Q4 6.89 KMS  995 Voytyuk T.  

4 Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST 6.92Q3 6.96 KMS  980 Latyshenko L.  

5 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 7.14Q5 7.09 KMS  894 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

6 Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM 7.29q8 7.23 I  826 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

7 Alkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 7.24q7 7.28 I  821 Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

8 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.19Q6 DNS I  845 Vesselskiy B. , Diaghilev B.  

9 Arsenii KALININ 28.11.02 KST 7.34 
 

I  774 ARSENII KA.  

10 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 7.36 
 

I  765 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

11 Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK 7.44 
 

I  729 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

12 Artur ZAGORSKIY 22.05.07 AST 7.47 
 

II  715 Bazarov V.  

12 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 7.47 
 

II  715 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

14 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 7.57 
 

II  672 Sagatbekov B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

15 Duman BEISENBEKOV 21.08.06 AST 7.65 
 

II  638 Latyshenko L.  

16 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 7.68 
 

II  625 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

17 Zhanibek KARAULOV 27.02.07 AST 7.76 
 

III  592 Latyshenko L.  

18 Sunkar ZHUANYSHPAYEV 24.11.05 AST 7.78 
 

III  584 Latyshenko L.  

 

200m  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 10:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vitaliy ZEMS 29.03.96 KRG Q1 21.89Q2 21.21 MSMK  1102 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Denisko A.  

2 Damil SUTZHANOV 16.07.95 PVL Q2 21.72Q1 21.52 MS  1056 Kolyev V.  

3 Danil POPOV 16.11.05 KRG Q3 22.02Q3 22.05 MS  985 Voytyuk T.  

4 Ivan TETERIN 04.11.05 VKO Q4 22.17q4 22.29 KMS  963 Buchatsky E. , Kletsko  

5 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 22.23Q5 22.22q5 22.48 KMS  957 IBRAEV T.  

6 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL Q6 22.66q6 22.86 KMS  896 Kolyev V.  

7 Emil TISIN 27.08.07 KRG 22.73Q9 22.69 
 

KMS  892 Barsanov N.  

8 Ivan VOVCHENKO 13.02.02 KRG 22.70Q7 22.73 
 

KMS  L Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

9 Alan IVANOV 03.05.06 ALO 22.80Q11 22.93 
 

KMS  878 Kolesnikov V. , Yeryomin V. , Bodritskaya S.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results 1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

10 Kirill SAVCHENKO 22.01.08 ALO 22.72Q8 23.00 
 

KMS  888 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Bodritskaya S.  

11 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM 22.89Q12 23.06 
 

KMS  866 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

12 Alexander SIRBOV 22.08.06 VKO 23.00Q14 23.18 
 

I  851 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E. , Zuzin N.  

13 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 23.05Q15 23.38 
 

I  L Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

14 Vladislav SMIRNOV 04.07.06 AST 23.23Q16 23.79 
 

I  821 Latyshenko L.  

15 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM 23.87Q18 23.89 
 

II  741 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

16 Georgiy GLAGOLEV 07.03.09 ALO 23.45Q17 25.60 
 

I  793 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

17 Kanagat MANASH 17.11.06 VKO 22.92Q13 DNF 
 

KMS  862 Bodritskaya S. , Buchatskaya T.  

18 Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV 27.05.07 ALO 23.92   II  735 Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

19 Arsenii KALININ 28.11.02 KST 23.93   II  734 ARSENII KA.  

20 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 24.46   II  671 Galiev R. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

21 Arnur RAKHIMGALIN 06.09.01 ABY 24.48   II  668 Sagatbekov B. , Khizhnyakov I.  

22 Yeldos TURSYNGAZY 25.02.09 ALO 24.83   II  628 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

23 Zahar SAAM 17.05.09 AST 24.94   II  616 Valiyev R.  

24 Zhanibek KARAULOV 27.02.07 AST 25.05   II  604 Latyshenko L.  

25 Eskendir LATFULIN 10.08.09 AST 25.71   III  533 Latyshenko L.  

 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL DNF      Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

 
Sunkar ZHUANYSHPAYEV 24.11.05 AST DQ      Latyshenko L.  

 
Jandos KARABAEV 04.10.02 ALM DQ      Latyshenko L.  

 
Rakhym ZHASYN 26.04.04 SHMK DQ      Issachenko N. , Issachenko A.  

 
Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO Q10 DNS     Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

 
Ruslan KURMANALIYEV 13.06.06 AST DNS      Vesselskiy B. , Diaghilev B.  

 

400m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Andrey SOKOLOV 21.01.95 VKO 49.14Q1 47.93 MS  1047 Denisko A. , Tsirikova S.  

2 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 VKO 49.28Q2 48.11 MS  1035 Bodritskaya S.  

3 Madi TOKENOV 05.06.05 AST 49.65Q3 48.97 KMS  981 Valiyev R. , Dyagilev B.  

4 Maxim MIRONOV 18.11.03 PVL 49.51q4 49.08 KMS  974 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

5 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 49.72q5 DNF KMS  935 Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

6 Pavel KULIKOV 17.10.07 KRG 49.88q6 DQ KMS  925 Seliverstova L. , Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

7 Sergei KREISMAN 20.02.02 KST 49.95 
 

KMS  921 IBRAEV T.  

8 Iliya SOZIN 10.09.02 PVL 49.96 
 

KMS  L Kolyev V. , Zaikov S.  

9 Alexandr BEZRUKOV 04.08.97 PVL 50.06 
 

KMS  914 Kolyev V.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

10 Adil OMARBEKOV 08.05.04 PVL 50.09 
 

KMS  913 Kolyev V. , Alexeev V.  

11 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 51.09 
 

I  854 Artyushenko T..  

12 Egor VOEVODIN 23.04.06 AKM 51.45 
 

I  833 Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

13 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 51.64 
 

I  822 Babich A. , Babich K.  

14 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 52.78 
 

I  759 Verevkin A.  

15 Danil LITVINOV 27.05.06 KST 53.31 
 

I  730 Galiev R. , KUZNETSOVA EK.  

16 Alisher SERIKBAYEV 28.02.06 AKM 53.52 
 

II  719 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

17 Andrey CHERNIKOV 06.01.05 SKO 53.60 
 

II  715 Babich A. , Babich K.  

18 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 55.41 
 

III  622 Martirossova V..  

 

800m  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Nikita IZOTOV 02.08.03 SKO 1:55.81Q1 1:53.99 KMS  967 Naumov Al.  

2 Alexander ZHIGAR" 21.11.06 AKM 1:56.26Q4 1:54.73 KMS  947 Adilova Al.  

3 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 1:55.94Q2 1:54.78 KMS  945 Artyushenko T..  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 1:56.12Q3 1:54.90 KMS  942 LUSHPAY R.  

5 Alexandr AKIMOV 23.12.06 KRG 1:56.62Q6 1:55.97 KMS  913 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Alexander BEKTASOV 15.12.04 SKO 1:56.53Q5 1:56.42 KMS  901 Babich A. , Babich K.  

7 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 1:57.72 
 

I  867 LUSHPAY R.  

8 Zhanbolat KADYRBEK 12.02.04 ZHTS 1:57.77 
 

I  865 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

9 Asylkhan MAKYSH 11.02.06 AST 1:58.45 
 

I  848 Kabidolda K.  

10 Kirill KOZLOV 07.03.03 ABY 1:59.28 
 

I  826 Dyagilev B.  

11 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 2:00.10 
 

I  806 Sharuaev S..  

12 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 2:00.67 
 

I  791 Latyshenko L.  

13 Bauyrjan REIYMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 2:00.71 
 

I  790 Martirossova V..  

14 Askar AMERZHANOV 21.04.04 AST 2:01.72 
 

I  765 Verevkin A.  

15 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 2:01.79 
 

I  763 Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

16 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 2:01.80 
 

I  763 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

17 Maxim YERYOMIN 22.06.07 ALO 2:03.42 
 

II  724 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y. , Gusev V.  

18 Kirill VYATKIN 30.12.07 AST 2:17.27 
 

III  L Valiyev R.  

 
Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST DNS 

 
  

 
IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  
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1500m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 17:40  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 3:48.38 MS  1043 Gussev Vl. , Yuda Y.  

2 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 3:50.11 MS  1020 Aryushenko T..  

3 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 3:53.29 KMS  979 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 3:56.30 KMS  941 LUSHPAY R.  

5 Ramazan SHAIYEV 19.09.08 ZHBL 
3:56.78 
NU18IR 

KMS  935 Ivanchucov Dm. , Ivanchucov Vl. , Telegin Al. , Akataev N.  

6 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 3:59.09 KMS  906 Gussev Vl. , Zhuzenov M.  

7 Meirlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 4:00.48 I  889 LUSHPAY R.  

8 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 4:00.82 I  885 Zabolotnaya N.  

9 Nikita IZOTOV 02.08.03 SKO 4:02.88 I  860 Naumov Al.  

10 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 4:13.31 II  739 Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

11 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 4:13.33 II  739 Abdukayumov A..  

12 Sunkar ABYLKANOV 25.11.01 AST 4:13.49 II  737 Latyshenko L.  

13 Kirill MALIKOV 22.07.07 ALO 4:15.51 II  715 Yeryomin V. , Bassistova Y.  

14 Zharas MEDERBEK 23.11.04 SHMK 4:15.95 II  710 Sharuaev S..  

15 Dmitriy SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 4:16.96 II  699 Samostoyatelno S.  

16 Nurbolsyn MURAT 28.09.09 AST 4:17.14 II  697 Ulkenbay B.  

17 Daniyal AKHMETKALIYEV 02.01.04 AST 4:19.12 II  676 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

18 Dias KANAY 13.07.02 SHMK 4:19.51 II  671 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

19 Ilya KOZLOVSKIY 18.09.03 ZKO 4:21.15 II  654 Zhaletdenov N.  

 
Daur DOSPULOV 29.07.05 KST DNS   

 
IBRAEV T. , NEROZNAK T.  

 

3000m  

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 12:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 8:13.80 KMS  997 Gussev Vl. , Yuda Y.  

2 Shadrack Kimutai KOECH 28.12.99 VKO 8:21.87 KMS  951 Rotich K.  

3 Vadim LEVCHENKOV 30.03.99 SKO 8:27.65 KMS  919 Aryushenko T..  

4 Aibol OMAR 15.05.05 ZHTS 8:30.34 KMS  904 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Islam ABYLKHANULY 04.09.01 AKT 8:34.42 I  882 Zabolotnaya N.  

6 Aleksey GUSSAROV 18.02.95 ZHBL 8:37.86 I  863 Ivanchucov Dm. , Sorokivskiy M.  

7 Yessenbol ZHANABEK 28.06.02 ZHTS 8:40.03 I  852 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

8 Nurdaulet MEDEUBAEV 07.07.05 ALM 8:40.41 I  849 Gussev Vl. , Zhuzenov M.  

9 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 8:41.29 I  845 Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Zi.  

10 Ramazan SHAIYEV 19.09.08 ZHBL 8:56.60 I  766 Ivanchucov Dm. , Ivanchucov Vl. , Telegin Al. , Akataev N.  

11 Roman NIZYAEV 31.03.99 KST 9:05.62  I  721 GOLOVKOV M. , IVANCHUKOV  

12 Arman SYRYMOV 19.06.08 AST 9:06.90 I 714 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

13 Davronbek TAYNAZAROV 24.04.03 SHMK 9:12.38 II  688 Abdukayumov A..  

14 Akbergen YESTAY 19.11.87 ALM 9:14.12 II  L Kossinov A. , Gussarov A.  

15 Sultan AIGARAYEV 14.04.95 ALM 9:17.72 II  L Gussev Vl. , Gussarov A.  

16 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 9:23.04 II  638 Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

17 Dmitriy SCHEGLOV 11.12.99 PVL 9:24.90 II  629 Samostoyatelno S.  

18 Andrey KALYUZHNYI 09.08.88 ZHBL 9:32.27 II  L Ivanchucov Dm. , Mamashaev T.  

19 Dias KANAY 13.07.02 SHMK 9:35.08 III  584 Sultanov N.. , Kamilzhanov A..  

 
Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST DNS   

 
Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K.  

 

4х200mR  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Ivan VOVCHENKO,Emil TISIN,Danil POPOV,Pavel KULIKOV KRG 1:28.53  KMS 959 

2 Adil OMARBEKOV,Alexandr BEZRUKOV,Zakhar LEVITSKIY,Damil SUTZHANOV PVL 1:28.64  KMS 956 

3 Alexander SIRBOV,Ivan TETERIN, Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV,Kanagat MANASH VKO 1:29.53  I 925 

4 Kirill SAVCHENKO,Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV,Alan IVANOV,Georgiy GLAGOLEV ALO 1:32.81  II 817 

5 Maxim BALABIN,Jandos KARABAEV,Alkham TULEGENOV,Almat TULEBAEV ALM 1:38.29  III 651 

 

4х400mR  

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 14:20  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Maxim MIRONOV,Iliya SOZIN,Alexandr BEZRUKOV,Damil SUTZHANOV PVL 3:15.62  KMS 1019 

2 Andrey SOKOLOV,Kanagat MANASH, Elnor MUKHITDINOV,Ivan TETERIN VKO 3:17.06  KMS 999 

3 Georgiy GLAGOLEV,Kirill SAVCHENKO,Muratbek MUHAMMEDOV,Alan IVANOV ALO 3:22.47  I 924 

4 Ivan VOVCHENKO, Sergey SUKHOV,Pavel KULIKOV,Alexandr AKIMOV KRG 3:22.49  I 924 

5 Kirill SUBBOTIN,Vadim LEVCHENKOV,Alexander BEKTASOV,Andrey CHERNIKOV SKO 3:26.78  I 867 

6 Danil LITVINOV,Sergei KREISMAN,Arsenii KALININ, Roman NIZYAEV KST 3:42.02  III 680 
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4х400m MixedR  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 18:15  

Rank Athlete Region Final 

1 Damil SUTZHANOV Maxim MIRONOV, Mariya SHUVALOVA, Diana TROFIMENKO PVL 3:43.30 

 

60mH  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:10  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 David YEFREMOV 15.01.99 KRG 7.67 MSMK  1147 Zems Y. , Yefremova M.  

2 Yevgeniy PROKUDIN 22.09.00 KRG 7.94 MS  1060 Zems Y. , Barsanov N. , Bodritskaya S.  

3 Zakhar LEVITSKIY 27.10.04 PVL 8.44 MS  906 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Erasyl MURZAMUKHAMBETOV 19.09.05 VKO 8.54 KMS  877 Bodritskaya S. , Vesselskiy B. , Lushpay R.  

5 Danil SHUKIN 12.03.05 SHMK 8.58 I  866 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

6 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 8.79 I  L Zorina N. , Barsanov N.  

 

2000mSC  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 11:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Denis STEPANENKO 18.09.00 ZHBL 5:49.57 KMS Ivanchucov Dm. , Galiulina Zi.  

2 Alimzhan BALTABEK 08.07.97 AST 5:54.15 KMS Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K.  

3 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 6:00.50 KMS Zhaletdenov N. , Bigaliev A.  

4 Zangar ALGOZHAULY 09.05.04 ALO 6:11.11 I Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

5 Andrey KALYUZHNYI 09.08.88 ZHBL 6:22.18 I Ivanchucov Dm. , Mamashaev T.  

6 Bagzhan SERIKHAN 27.10.06 ZHTS 6:22.29 I SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

7 Kaisar ILIYAS 10.12.09 ALO 6:27.48 I Yeryomin V. , Yesenamanov M. , Oralbai A.  

8 Ilya KOZLOVSKIY 18.09.03 ZKO 6:47.70 II Zhaletdenov N.  

 

High Jump  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.08 KMS  984 Stolyarskaya A. , Abulev D.  

1 Anton BODNAR 12.04.92 TKO 2.08 KMS  984 Danilov I. , Kokanbaev K. , Novikov A.  

3 Ruslan LOMTEV 27.04.06 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Peshko L. , Bakhtin V. , Lushpay R.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

4 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Baitukanov A. , Frolov M.  

5 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.00 KMS  914 Peshko L.  

 

№ Athlete 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 

 1 Anton BODNAR  
  

O O XXO O XXХ 2.08  

 2 Vladislav BAKHTIN  O O O XXO XXX 
  

2.00  

 3 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN  O XO O XO XXX 
  

2.00  

 4 Igor KOSOLAPOV  
  

O XXO O O XXХ 2.08  

 5 Ruslan LOMTEV  O O O XO XXX 
  

2.00  

 

Pole Vault  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:08  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 ALM 5.20 MS  1048 Gorbunov Vi.  

2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 5.00 MS  994 Lukasheva Sv. , Issachenko Al. , Kulibaba S.  

3 Maxim BALABIN 08.06.06 ALM 4.80 KMS  940 Lukasheva Sv. , Issachenko Al. , Kulibaba Se.  

4 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KRG NM   
 

Siplivaya O. , Karpov V.  

 

№ Athlete 4.60 4.70 4.80 4.90 5.00 5.05 5.10 5.15 5.20 5.25 5.30 Best Result 

 1 Danil POLYANSKIY  -  -  XXX 
        

NM  

 2 Ivan TOVCHENIK  - - X XO O - O - O - XXX 5.20  

 3 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK  - O O O O - XXX 
    

5.00  

 4 Maxim BALABIN  O - O XXX 
       

4.80  

 

Long Jump  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 17:07  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 16.03.03 AKM  7.23 KMS  971 Chuiko V. , Solodovnik E.  

2 Vadim KARNAUKHOV 03.05.06 AKM  7.04 I  931 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

3 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL  6.99 I  920 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  6.74 II  867 Babich A. , Babich K.  

5 Alexandr KISELEV 25.03.96 KRG  6.72 II  862 Seliverstova L.  

6 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  6.57 II  830 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

7 Andrey KIM 29.03.09 KRG  6.53 II  L Plotnikov S. , Beketov S. , Frizen V. , Gabdygaliyev D.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

8 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG  6.49 II  814 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

9 Zahar SAAM 17.05.09 AST  5.81 III  670 Valiyev R.  

10 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  NM   
 

Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Alexandr KISELEV 6.63  6.72  X  6.61  -  X  6.72  

2 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 6.99  6.92  6.88  6.94  6.86  6.84  6.99  

3 Romeo PETROV 6.53  6.62  6.68  6.61  X  6.74  6.74  

4 Zelimkhan NASSYROV 7.16  7.15  7.23  X  7.11  X  7.23  

5 Georgiy LI X  X  X        NM  

6 Vadim KARNAUKHOV X  6.94  7.03  6.55  7.04  6.84  7.04  

7 Mikhail KOTOV 6.35  6.45  6.46  6.49  -  -  6.49  

8 Asan AZAMATULY 6.49  6.57  X  6.40  X  X  6.57  

9 Andrey KIM X  6.53  X  X  X  6.50  6.53  

10 Zahar SAAM X  5.81  X        5.81  

 

Triple Jump  

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 13:50  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Evgeniy KISELEV 27.01.96 SKO  15.46 KMS  1001 Kychina N. , Ektov Al. , Ektova Ni.  

2 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 18.11.94 AKM  15.38 KMS  993 Chuiko Va. , Adilova Al. , Ivanov Ev.  

3 Georgiy LI 12.12.05 KRG  14.93 I  946 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

4 Arsen UMERZHANON 07.07.04 SKO  14.85 I  937 Babich Ki.  

5 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO  14.68 I  920 Babich A. , Babich K.  

6 Asan AZAMATULY 19.07.07 VKO  13.89 II  837 Khlopotnova O. , Ustyantseva O.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Takhirzhan KADYRKULOV 14.13  14.84    15.38      15.38  

2 Evgeniy KISELEV 15.06  13.79  15.46  Х      15.46  

3 Romeo PETROV Х  14.26  14.54  14.26  Х  14.68  14.68  

4 Arsen UMERZHANON 14.60  14.85  14.79  Х  14.82    14.85  

5 Georgiy LI 14.47  14.49  Х  14.49  14.93  14.58  14.93  

6 Asan AZAMATULY Х  Х  Х  13.89  Х  13.72  13.89  
 



 
34th Kazakhstan Athletics Championships 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Astana 14.02.2025 - 16.02.2025  
 

11 
 

Shot Put  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ivan IVANOV 03.01.92 VKO  17.69 MS  983 Evsyukov V. , Volkov S.  

2 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 24.07.04 TKO  14.99 I  823 Слаmидинов Е.  

3 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG  14.60 I  800 Gavrilova L.  

4 Kirill STASEV 23.02.03 KRG  13.19 II  765 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

5 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 11.01.04 KRG  12.78 II  692 Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

6 Timur MUKANOV 25.09.04 KRG  12.13 II  L Gavrilova L. , Ulyeva I.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Ivan IVANOV 16.82  17.49  Х  17.69  Х  17.57  17.69  

2 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.17  Х  14.44  Х  14.30  14.60  14.60  

3 Kirill STASEV 12.97  Х  12.54  13.19  12.90  12.90  13.19  

4 Bagdaulet BAYMURAT 12.55  12.78  12.63  Х  Х  12.47  12.78  

5 Bexultan YELIKBAYEV 14.53  14.47  14.99  Х  Х  14.40  14.99  

6 Timur MUKANOV 11.64  11.99  11.67  12.13  11.83  11.59  12.13  

 

Heptathlon  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Mikhail KOTOV 09.09.06 KRG 4661  KMS 1720 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 2 Ruslan ISHMETOV 20.08.03 SHMK 4480  I 1646 Redko К. , Shpakov G..  

 3 Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 28.01.04 ABY 3268  III 1162 Koshekov K.  

 

№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

  Ruslan ISHMETOV 
7.42 
739 

6.28 
648 

10.79 
533 

181 
636 

8.84 
781 

3.90 
590 

3:11.83 
553 

4480 

  Rauan BAKHTYBAEV 
7.52 
706 

5.94 
574 

9.54 
458 

166 
512 

12.33 
187 

3.00 
357 

3:20.89 
474 

3268 

  Mikhail KOTOV 
7.25 
796 

6.44 
684 

12.28 
623 

181 
636 

9.22 
698 

3.80 
562 

3:00.26 
662 

4661 
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Women 

60m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Olga SAFRONOVA 05.11.91 PVL 7.57Q1 7.45 MS  1068 Denisko A. , Mashtakov Y.  

2 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 7.87Q5 7.76 KMS  969 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  

3 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 7.81Q2 7.80 KMS  957 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

4 Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL 7.82Q3 7.85 KMS  L Alexeev V.  

5 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 7.82Q4 7.86 KMS  950 Alexeev V.  

6 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.89Q6 7.86 KMS  938 Martirossova V. , Bodritskaya S..  

7 Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM 7.85q7 7.88 KMS  941 Krakhmalyov An.  

8 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 7.97q8 7.98 I  905 Vesselskiy B. , Lavrushenko A. , Diaghilev B.  

9 Kristina MINKOVSKAYA 26.09.05 AKM 8.00 
 

I  896 Yakimovich Ta. , Adilova Al.  

10 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.05 
 

I  881 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

11 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.08 
 

I  872 PAVLINA I.  

12 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 8.11 
 

I  863 SUNARBAEVA L.  

13 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 8.19 
 

I  840 Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

14 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 8.23 
 

I  828 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

15 Elizaveta YAKIMENKO 02.04.06 AKM 8.28 
 

I  814 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

16 Anna MISHCHENKO 19.11.06 AST 8.32 
 

I  803 Latyshenko L.  

17 Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 8.68 
 

II  704 Valiyev R.  

18 Darya AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 9.09 
 

III  600 Valiyev R.  

19 Diana KHAFIZOVA 21.02.08 AST 9.12 
 

III  592 Valiyev R.  

 
Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST DQ 

 
  

 
Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

 
Karina RAHIMOVA 24.04.05 PVL DNS 

 
  

 
Butin S. , Volchuga S.  

 

200m  

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina KONDRASHOVA 28.10.99 AST 24.84Q2 24.51 MS  1036 Senkin A. , Senkina V.  

2 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 24.68Q1 24.52 MS  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

3 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 25.29q4 25.35 KMS  967 KLIMOV N. , Ibraev T.  

4 Aiym KAISANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 25.61Q3 25.46 KMS  953 Vesselskiy B. , Lavrushenko A. , Diaghilev B.  

5 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 25.99q6 DNF KMS  907 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

6 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.82q5 DNS KMS  922 Martirossova V. , Bodritskaya S..  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

7 Alisa NEVENCHENKO 20.02.05 KRG 26.14 
 

KMS  895 Abulev D. , Plotnikov S.  

8 Polina KAREL 23.03.06 PVL 26.17 
 

KMS  892 Alexeev V.  

9 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 26.19 
 

KMS  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

10 Kira ZARIPOVA 02.06.07 KST 26.49 
 

I  866 SUNARBAEVA L.  

11 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 26.62 
 

I  855 Gridassov I. , Gridassova N. , Issachenko A.  

12 Darina ESERKEPOVA 22.07.08 AST 27.37 
 

I  795 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

13 Alena KUZMICH 18.01.08 KST 27.91 
 

II  752 ZOLINA A.  

14 Darya AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST 30.07 
 

III  596 Valiyev R.  

15 Diana KHAFIZOVA 21.02.08 AST 30.31 
 

III  579 Valiyev R.  

 
Diana AITZHANOVA 11.09.08 AST DNS 

 
  

 
Valiyev R.  

 

400m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  1/2 Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra ZALYUBOVSKAYA 27.09.02 PVL 55.90Q1 54.49 MS  1066 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

2 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 56.53Q2 55.09 MS  1044 Akhmetov Z. , Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

3 Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 56.81q3 56.34 KMS  998 KLIMOV N. , Ibraev T.  

4 Milana ZUBAREVA 22.05.07 KRG 57.42q4 58.81 KMS  960 Ageyev A. , Ageyeva T.  

5 Diana TROFIMENKO 01.02.04 PVL 57.94q5 1:00.46 I  942 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

6 Afina CHOLAKIDI 21.08.09 KRG 59.47q6 DNF I  L Senkin A. , Barsanov N.Senkina V. 

7 Yevgeniya FANDYUSHINA 27.08.95 PVL 59.82 
 

I  877 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Butin S.  

8 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 59.93 
 

I  874 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  

9 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 1:01.36 
 

II  L Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Sokirko V.  

10 Kamila ESKENDIROVA 24.07.06 VKO 1:04.91 
 

II  714 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A. , Podkorytova T.  

 

800m  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 2:12.17 KMS  994 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

2 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 2:12.62 KMS  987 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Ahmetova Y.  

3 Ekaterina KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:13.57 KMS  973 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

4 Yevgeniya FANDYUSHINA 27.08.95 PVL 2:14.22 KMS  963 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Butin S.  

5 Anastasya KOLODA 15.08.06 AST 2:16.76 I  926 Latyshenko L. , Artyushenko T.  

6 Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA 09.09.05 KRG 2:18.62 I  899 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Stepankovskiy A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

7 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 PVL 2:18.84 I  896 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Sokirko V.  

 
Aruzhan ALTYBAI 06.11.06 TKO DNS   

 
Kokanbaev K.  

 

1500m  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 17:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Norah Jeruto TANUI 02.10.95 VKO 4:20.18 MS  1068 Rotich K.  

2 Daisy JEPKEMEI 13.02.96 VKO 4:22.30 MS  1052 Rotich K.  

3 Ayana BOLATBEKKYZY 05.11.06 ZHTS 4:29.30 KMS  1000 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 4:43.96 I  894 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

5 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 4:45.64 I  883 Sultanov H. , Abdukauymov A.  

6 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 4:45.87 I  881 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

7 Viktoriya SUKACHYOVA 18.11.05 ALM 5:08.80 II  729 Tulapin Se. , Kossinov A. , Ahmetova Y.  

8 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 5:32.62 III  737 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Viktorya SENKINA 20.03.95 AST DNS   

 
Senkin A.  

 

3000m  

Date: 16.02.2025 Time: 11:55  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daisy JEPKEMEI 13.02.96 VKO 9:13.72 MS  1081 Rotich K.  

2 Akbilek KURALBAY 11.07.04 SHMK 10:03.08 I  922 Sultanov H. , Abdukauymov A.  

3 Dana GUSSAROVA 05.09.95 ALM 10:06.37 I  912 Gussev Vl. , Gussarov A.  

4 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ZHTS 10:13.15 I  891 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

5 Arina GLADYSHEVA 10.11.05 VKO 10:22.67 I  863 Podkarytova T. , Podkarytov A. , Podkarytov E.  

6 Kristina SERGEYEVA 16.02.04 KRG 10:29.66 I  842 Plotnikov S. , Beketov S.  

7 Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 11:00.06 II  755 SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

8 Adiya SHARAFIDDINKYZY 11.10.07 AST 11:20.07 II  700 Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

9 Bogdana GRIGORYEVA 20.11.07 KRG 11:21.37 II  696 Ivshina L. , Zorina N. , Alyapskaya O. , Dudyeva T.  

 
Aisulu BOLATOVA 11.12.09 AST DNS   

 
Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

 

4х200mR  

Date: 15.02.2025 Time: 17:00  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Valeriya SAFONOVA,Milana ZUBAREVA ,Anna SHUMILO,Alina CHISTYAKOVA KRG 1:39.38 KMS 1047 

2 Yana FOMINA,Mariya SHUVALOVA, Diana TROFIMENKO,Kristina YERMOLA PVL 1:42.82 I 984 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

3 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA,Anastasiya KONONOVICH,Elizaveta YAKIMENKO,Kristina MINKOVSKAYA AKM 1:45.78 I 931 

4 Alena KUZMICH, Kira ZARIPOVA,Ekaterina KUZNETSOVA,Alena ZOLINA KST 1:47.44 II 903 

 Aiym KAISANOVA,Kamila ESKENDIROVA, Varvara DMITRIEVA ,Darya PAVLENKO VKO  DQ 
 

 

4х400mR  

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 14:10  

Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 Anna SHUMILO,Afina CHOLAKIDI,Milana ZUBAREVA,Anastasiya TSVIRKUNOVA KRG 3:51.24  I 990 

2 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA, Yevgeniya FANDYUSHINA,Mariya SHUVALOVA,Diana TROFIMENKO PVL 3:52.71  I 978 

3 Anastasya KOLODA,Kristina KONDRASHOVA,Viktorya SENKINA,Ekaterina KOLODA AST 4:03.44  I 896 

4 Darya PAVLENKO, Kamila ESKENDIROVA,Aiym KAISANOVA, Sofia USTIMENKO VKO 4:25.85  III 737 

 

60mH  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 10:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG 8.77Q3 8.50 MS  1050 Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

2 Yuliya BASHMANOVA 04.03.95 VKO 8.67Q1 8.60 MS  1028 Bodritskaya S.  

3 Antonina CHERNYSHOVA 16.04.07 SKO 8.73Q2 8.71 KMS  1005 Ektova E. , Ektova N. , Ektov A.  

4 Kristina YERMOLA 07.02.05 PVL 8.91Q5 8.80 KMS  986 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T.  

5 Darya PAVLENKO 28.08.06 VKO 8.90Q4 9.13 KMS  965 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

6 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KRG 9.07Q6 9.16 KMS  930 Mashtakov Y. , Barsanov N.  

7 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 9.59Q8 9.76 I  827 PAVLINA I.  

8 Tat’yana NO 15.06.04 AKM 9.08Q7 DNF KMS  928 Krakhmalyov An.  

 
Yana FOMINA 17.06.07 PVL DNF 

 
  

 
Alexeev V.  

 

2000mSC  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 11:00  

Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

1 Norah Jeruto TANUI 02.10.95 VKO 6:14.00 NIR KMS  Rotich K.  

2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ZHTS 7:05.09 KMS  SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

3 Saniya KUDAYBERGEN 01.09.06 ZHTS 7:10.36 KMS  SEPBOSSYNOV Y. , Arstanov A. , Mukatay Y.  

4 Uldanay ABYLXAN 07.07.07 TKO 7:23.44 I  Kokanbaev K.  

5 Aitunyk KUMARBEKKYZY 26.11.08 AST 7:38.72 II  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  
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Rank Athlete DoB Region  Final Class  Coach 

6 Anastasiya MIKHAILYOVA 08.12.07 ALO 7:45.50 III  Yeryomin V. , Yermagambetov A.  

7 Aisulu BOLATOVA 11.12.09 AST 8:01.83 Iyu  Saparkhanov A. , Zeinollayev K. , Kyrykbay A.  

 

High Jump  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:35  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Kristina OVCHINIKOVA 21.03.01 KRG 1.84 MS  L Loshkarev M. , Zasimovich S.  

2 Yelizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.80 MS  1023 Peshko L.  

3 Arina MALYUGINA 23.02.07 KRG 1.70 KMS  926 Kletsko T. , Razvodovskiy V.  

4 Irina SIZOVA 26.09.05 ALM 1.70 KMS  926 Chukhlib An. , Pankratova Kl. , Loshkarev Mi. , Loshkareva I.  

5 Diana GEINTS 14.11.99 PVL 1.70 KMS  926 Stepankovskiy A. , Bolshakova T. , Elkina S.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.88 Best Result 

 1 Diana GEINTS  O O XXO XXX 
   

1.70  

 2 Kristina OVCHINIKOVA  
 

O O O O O XXX 1.84  

 3 Yelizaveta MATVEEVA  
  

O O XXO XXX 
 

1.80  

 4 Irina SIZOVA  
 

O XO XXX 
   

1.70  

 5 Arina MALYUGINA  O O O XXX 
   

1.70  

 

Pole Vault  

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:03  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anna CHERKASHINA 08.04.08 ALM 3.90 KMS  929 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A. , Bodritskaya Sv.  

2 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.80 KMS  898 Gorbunov Vi.  

3 Darya DOSHANOVA 25.11.03 KRG 3.60 KMS  838 Karpov V.  

 
 

№ Athlete 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 3.95 4.00 Best Result 

1  Polina IVANOVA  -  - - - -  O - - XXX 3.80  

 2 Darya DOSHANOVA  0 X0 O O XXX 
    

3.60  

 3 Anna CHERKASHINA  -  O - XO XO O XXO XXX 
 

3.90  
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Long Jump  

Date: 15.02.2025  
Time: 16:05  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 22.09.04 VKO  6.13 KMS  1027 Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V.  

2 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  5.81 I  957 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  5.76 I  947 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

4 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 22.02.07 AKM  5.61 I  914 Sarsenbaeva I. , Adilova Al.  

5 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  5.54 I  899 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

6 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  5.46 II  882 Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V. , Lyoshina D.  

 
Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 AKM  DNS    Chuiko Va. , Solodovnik E.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Margarita NAZARENKO             DNS  

2 Varvara DMITRIEVA Х  5.46  5.25  Х  Х  Х  5.46  

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA Х  5.75  Х  5.76  5.75  Х  5.76  

4 Anastasia RYPAKOVA 6.13  Х  6.01  5.95  6.05  Х  6.13  

5 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 5.40  5.54  Х  Х  Х  5.29  5.54  

6 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 5.30  Х  5.81  Х  5.76  Х  5.81  

7 Mariya SHCHIPACHEVA 5.59  5.57  5.48  5.45  5.50  5.61  5.61  

 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 16.02.2025  
Time: 12:30  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA 19.10.98 KRG  13.61 MS  1078 Ivshina L. , Valiyev R.  

2 Valeriya SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG  12.83 KMS  998 Stolyarskaya A. , Seliverstova L.  

3 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 20.05.05 ABY  12.61 I  976 Khizhnyakov Iv.  

4 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 11.06.05 AKM  12.43 I  958 Martysevich L. , Adilova Al.  

5 Varvara DMITRIEVA 30.10.03 VKO  12.10 I  924 Khlopotnova O. , Buchatsky V. , Lyoshina D.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Mariya YEFREMOVA Х  13.42    13.61  13.57  13.39  13.61  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

2 Varvara DMITRIEVA Х  Х  Х  Х  11.96  12.10  12.10  

3 Valeriya SAFONOVA 12.73  Х  12.75  Х  Х  12.83  12.83  

4 Dilyara KHAYBULLINA 12.55  12.61  Х  12.50  12.47  12.44  12.61  

5 Anastasiya KONONOVICH 12.28  12.18  Х  Х  12.43  12.17  12.43  

 

Shot Put Women 

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time: 16:20  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Karina VASSILYEVA 19.01.04 ALM  12.43 I  736 Lessovaya Ta. , Labutov Y.  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA 10.03.96 KRG  12.24 I  724 Izhbulyakova R. , Ulyeva I.  

3 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK  11.62 II  686 Novikov A.. , Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B..  

4 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 24.04.94 MNG  11.36 II  670 Slavnov D. , Karpov D.  

5 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG  10.65 II  626 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

6 Arina MOZULYAKO 07.03.07 VKO  10.13 II  594 Ustyantseva O. , Ustyantsev A.  

 
Results 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Nadezhda BOGDANOVA 11.01  11.06  11.12  11.36  Х  11.32  11.36  

2 Sabina POTAPOVA Х  Х  11.63  11.97  12.20  12.24  12.24  

3 Karina VASSILYEVA 12.43  11.80  11.47  11.39  12.14  12.13  12.43  

4 Angelina POLTINOVA 11.17  11.62  11.34  11.15  11.09  11.46  11.62  

5 Arina MOZULYAKO 9.11  9.49  10.12  9.15  10.13  10.12  10.13  

6 Karolina MAVROVA 10.37  10.46  10.54  10.65  Х  Х  10.65  

 

Pentathlon Women 

Date: 14.02.2025  
Time:  

Rank Athlete DoB Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ekaterina AVDEENKO 20.12.04 SHMK 3975  MS 1928 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  

 2 Angelina POLTINOVA 17.09.06 SHMK 3174 I 1508 Novikov A.. , Mosseyev D.. , Mosseyeva B.. 

 3 Karolina MAVROVA 22.08.07 KRG 2820  II 1324 Gabdygaliyev D. , Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  

 4 Sofia USTIMENKO 10.01.05 VKO 2430 II 1124 Peshko L.  

  Alina CHISTYAKOVA 30.04.05 KRG DNF   Kazanina S. , Kazanin S.  



 
34th Kazakhstan Athletics Championships 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Astana 14.02.2025 - 16.02.2025  
 

19 
 

 

№ Athlete 60 m High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

1  Ekaterina AVDEENKO 
9.18 
873 

175 
916 

11.70 
641 

6.01 
853 

2:30.09 
692 

3975 

 2 Sofia USTIMENKO 
10.53 
616 

1.60 
736 

8.15 
409 

4.44 
413 

3:12.71 
256 

2430 

 3 Alina CHISTYAKOVA 
8.69 
976 

1.69 
842 

10.55 
566 

5.73 
768 

r DNF 

 4 Angelina POLTINOVA 
9.81 
748 

1.63 
771 

11.06 
599 

4.81 
508 

2:42.15 
548 

3174 

 5 Karolina MAVROVA 
10.24 
668 

1.42 
534 

10.56 
566 

4.96 
548 

2:46.15 
504 

2820 

 
 
 
 

Head Judge:      _____________   А.Saparkhanov 
 
 
 
 

Head Secretary:    _____________    L. Lebedeva 
 


